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SESSION LAWS
of the

STATE OF MINNESOTA
ENACTED BY THE

SIXTY - NINTH LEGISLATURE, AT THE 1975 SESSION

THEREOF, COMMENCING JANUARY 7, 1975

CHAPTER 1—H.F.No.3

An act relating to unemployment compensation; granting authority to pay ex-
tended benefits; amending Minnesota Statutes 1974, Section 268.071, Subdivision 7.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MIN-
NESOTA:

Section 1. Minnesota Statutes 1974, Section 268.071, Subdivision
7, is amended to read:

Subd. 7. UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION; EXTENDED BEN-
EFITS; EFFECT OF FEDERAL LAW. If the Federal-State Extended
Unemployment Compensation Act of 1970 is amended so as to autho-
rize this state to pay benefits for an extended benefit period in a man-
ner other than that currently provided by this section, then, and in
such case, all the terms and conditions contained in the amended pro-
visions of such federal law shall become a pan of this section to the
extent necessary to authorize the payment of benefits to eligible indi-
viduals as permitted under such amended provision , provided that the
federal share continues to be at least 50 percent of the extended bene-
fits paid to individuals under the extended benefit program . The com-
missioner shall also pay benefits at the earliest possible date in the
manner allowed by the Federal-State Unemployment Compensation
Act of 1970. as amended through January !> 1975. the provisions of
which shall become a part of this section to the extent necessary to au-
thorize the payment of benefits to eligible individuals.

Sec. 2. This act is effective the day following final passage.

Approved January 21, 1975.
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